
Study Group – The Commandments 

Venue:   Mondays at Ipplepen Church  

Fridays at Ipplepen Methodist Church  

Time:     Mondays  6.30pm - 8pm 

  Fridays  10.00am – 11.30am 

 

 

Following Jesus is about the way we behave as well as 

what we believe. So how should Christians behave and 

how should we live? Over 6 sessions we will explore this 

question through one of the core texts of the Christian 

faith: the Commandments. We will look in session 1 at the 

two commandments Jesus uses to summarise the whole 

of the Old Testament law: the call to love God and to love 

neighbour as ourselves.  In sessions 2 - 6 we explore the 

remainder of the Ten Commandments. 

Session 1: Priorities 

Monday 9th June and Friday 13th June 

 

Session 2: Reverence 

Monday 23rd June and Friday 27th June 

 

Session 3: Rest 

Monday 30th June and Friday 4th July 

 

Session 4: Respect 

Monday 14th July and Friday 18th July 

 

Session 5: Righteousness 

Monday 21st July and Friday 25th July 

 

Session 6: Reliability 

Monday 28th July and Friday 1st August 


